City of Mt. Vernon, Iowa

Meeting:	Mt. Vernon Housing Commission Meeting
Place:	Mt. Vernon City Hall, 213 First Street NW, Mt. Vernon, Iowa 52314
Date/Time:	April 24, 2019 – 5:30 PM
Web Page:	www.cityofmtvernon-ia.gov
Posted:	April 24, 2019

A. Call to Order

B. Agenda Additions/Agenda Approval

C. Approval of Minutes – March 12th, 2019

D. New Business

- 1. Update from the city planner.
- 2. Discussion of housing rehabilitation grant award.
- 3. Discussion of commission leadership –election of chair and vice chair.

E. Adjournment